BimulationType
NumberOfCycles
NumberOfInitializationCycles
PrintEvery

CutOff

Forcefield

Framework 8
FrameworkName IRMOF-1

UseChargesFromCIFFile vyes
UnitCells 1 1 1
ExternalTemperature 3808.80

ComputeEnergyHistogram yes

WriteEnergyHistogramEvery 1688

EnergyHistogramSize 488

Montelarlo
lea6ge

157505

566

12.8

Dubbeldam2887FlexibleIRMOF-1

EnergyHistogramLowerlimit -l08@

EnergyHistogramUpperlimit 1888

Component @ Moleculellame methane
MoleculeDefinition TraPPE
TranslationProbability 1.8
RotationProbability 1.8

ReinsertionProbability
CreatelNumber0fMolecules

1.8
1



